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William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM

2018 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 28 - Sep 29

Team

UNLV

Brigham Young
Pepperdine
Arkansas
Colorado

New Mexico
San Diego State
Wyoming, U. of
Denver

Coastal Carolina
New Mexico State
Nebraska

Loyola Marymount Univ.

Colorado State
Texas El Paso
UT Arlington
Air Force

279
286
291
288
285
297
292
293
296
296
291
297
298
299
302
300
304

283
279
277
283
289
277
285
290
294
295
300
300
303
302
301
303
302

Scores

562
565
568
571
574
574
577
583
590
591
591
597
601
601
603
603
606

+14
+15
+15
+21
+25
+25
+27
+27
+30
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William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course

Albuquerque, NM

2018 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 28 - Sep 29

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 UNLV 279 283 562
1 Harry Hall (1) 67 68 135
T8 Jack Trent (2) 73 69 142
T8 Garrick Higgo (3) 69 73 142
T23 Justin Kim (5) 71 73 144
T62 David Rauch (4) 72 78 150
2 Brigham Young 286 279 565
2 Peter Kuest (1) 68 69 137
T8 Rhett Rasmussen (2) 73 69 142
T19 Kelton Hirsch (3) 71 72 143
T19 Carson Lundell (5) 74 69 143
T90 Austin Banz (4) 83 75 158
3 Pepperdine 291 277 568
4 Joe Highsmith (2) 71 68 139
T6 Clay Feagler (5) 74 67 141
T19 Joshua McCarthy (1) 72 71 143
T26 Derek Hitchner (4) 74 71 145
T39 RJ Manke (3) 74 73 147
4 Arkansas 288 283 571
T6 Mason Overstreet (1) 72 69 141
T8 Luis Garza (4) 72 70 142
T8 Tyson Reeder (5) 70 72 142
T32 William Buhl (2) 74 72 146
T74 Julian Perico (3) 75 78 153
T5 Colorado 285 289 574
3 Daniel O'Loughlin (1) 69 69 138
T26 Kristoffer Max (5) 72 73 145
T32 John Paterson (4) 71 75 146
T39 Trevor Olkowski (2) 73 74 147
T39 Ross Macdonald (3) 74 73 147
T5 New Mexico 297 277 574
5 Sam Choi (4) 72 68 140
T8 Galven Green (3) 76 66 142
T39 Augustin Hole' (5) 78 69 147
T46 Sean Carlon (1) 73 75 148
T62 Ross Sinclair (2) 76 74 150
7 San Diego State 292 285 577
T19 Puwit Anupansuebsai (3) 70 73 143
T26 Youssef Guezzale (1) 79 66 145
T39 Steve Sugimoto (4) 74 73 147
T46 Joey Moore (5) 75 73 148
T52 Christian Banke (2) 73 76 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Wyoming, U. of 293 290 583
T8 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (4) 70 72 142
T26 Dan Starzinksi (1) 75 70 145
T39 John Murdock (2) 76 71 147
T52 Carl Underwood (3) 72 77 149
T93 Jimmy Dales (5) 79 80 159
9 Denver 296 294 590
T26 Esteban Missura (3) 72 73 145
T32 Jun Ho Won (2) 75 4l 146
T39 Eric Hagen (5) 73 74 147
T70 Cal McCoy (1) 76 76 152
T87 Jackson Solem (4) 79 77 156
T10 Coastal Carolina 296 295 591
T23 Luis Ruiz (1) 74 70 144
T46 Zack Taylor (3) 72 76 148
T52 States Fort (5) 75 74 149
T62 Wes Artac (2) 75 75 150
T83 Brady Hinkle (4) 77 78 155
T10 New Mexico State 291 300 591
T8 Cameron Gambini (3) 69 73 142
T32 Mike McGilton (2) 73 73 146
T52 Tadhg Campbell (1) 79 70 149
T83 Tristin Goodwin (4) 71 84 155
100 Garrison Smith (5) 78 0 78
12 Nebraska 297 300 597
T32 Daniel Pearson (4) 73 73 146
T46 Tanner Owen (1) 75 73 148
T62 Jace Guthmiller (2) 72 78 150
T74 Jackson Wendling (3) 77 76 153
99 Sean Song (5) 81 82 163
T13 Loyola Marymount Univ. 298 303 601
T23 Riley Elmes (1) 71 73 144
T74 Kyle Kinnane (3) 75 78 153
T74 Cameron Meeks (4) 76 77 153
T74 Samuel Su (5) 78 75 153
T79 Raymond Navis (2) 76 78 154
T13 Colorado State 299 302 601
T46 Jake Staiano (2) 75 73 148
752 Davis Bryant (1) 71 78 149
T70 AJ. Ott (4) 75 77 152
T90 Jack Ainscough (5) 78 80 158
T93 Parathakorn Suyasri (3) 85 74 159
T15 Texas El Paso 302 301 603
T52 Nattapol Udomrat (3) 76 73 149
T52 Oskar Ambrosius (5) 72 77 149
T70 Marcus Khaw (4) 76 76 152
T79 Ben Getman (2) 79 75 154
T83 Aaron Terrazas (1) 78 77 155
T15 UT Arlington 300 303 603
T46 Kyle Cox (3) 74 74 148
T52 Caleb Hicks (4) 75 74 149
T67 Paul Gonzalez (2) 75 76 151
T83 Tanner Gore (1) 76 79 155
T97 Jacob Massengale (5) 76 86 162
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
17 Air Force 304 302 606
T52 Anson Kuznik (3) 77 72 149
T70 Jonathan Farmer (5) 79 73 152
T79 Joseph Crisostomo (1) 76 78 154
T79 Andy Germann (2) 75 79 154
T90 Joshua Wu (4) 76 82 158
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T8 Andre Leveque (Colorado) 74 68 142
T8 Carson Griggs (Denver) 72 70 142
T8 Zihao Jin (San Diego State) 74 68 142
T26 Mark MacGrath (New Mexico) 7 74 145
T32 Sam Dickey (New Mexico) 76 70 146
T32 Roy Cootes (Pepperdine) 73 73 146
T52 Roy Choi (New Mexico) 77 72 149
T62 Ignacio Arcaya (New Mexico) 75 75 150
T67 Wil Gibson (Arkansas) 73 78 151
T67 Leo Oyo (San Diego State) 80 71 151
T87 Connor Newton (Coastal Carolina) 76 80 156
89 Chad Hardy (Brigham Young) 76 81 157
T93 Brad Cole (New Mexico) 78 81 159
96 Jack Anderson (New Mexico) 78 82 160
T97 Bowen Davis (New Mexico) 81 81 162
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William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2018 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 28 - Sep 29

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

P. Kuest BYU 275 -2 H. Hall UNLV 3.80 -4 J. Highsmith Pepperdine 4.00 -8

W. Buhl Arkansas 288 -1 M. Overstreet Arkansas 390 -2 R. Rasmussen BYU 413 -7

J. McCarthy Pepperdine 2.88 -1 D. Pearson Nebraska 390 -2 L. Garza Arkansas 413 -7

L. Ruiz Coast Car 288 -1 Z. Jin SDSU 3.90 -2 P. Kuest BYU 425 -6

D. O'Loughlin Colorado 2.88 -1 S. Dickey New Mexico 3.95 -1 D. O'Loughlin Colorado 425 -6

K. Hirsch BYU 288 -1 S. Choi New Mexico 3.95 -1 P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 438 -5

C. Griggs Denver 2.88 -1 C. Gambini NM State 400 E J. Kim UNLV 438 -5

J. Highsmith Pepperdine 3.00 E G. Higgo UNLV 400 E C. Lundell BYU 438 -5

J. Trent UNLV 3.00 E J. McCarthy  Pepperdine 4.00 E J. Won Denver 438 -5

Z. Jin SDSU 3.00 E C. Feagler Pepperdine 4.00 E H. Hall UNLV 438 -5

P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 3.00 E J. Kim UNLV 400 E M. MacGrath New Mexico 4.50 -4

C. Banke SDSU 3.00 E P. Kuest BYU 4.05 +1 R. Macdonald Colorado 450 -4

K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 3.00 E J. Trent UNLV 4.05 +1 R. Cootes Pepperdine 4.50 -4

N. Udomrat UTEP 3.00 E S. Sugimoto  SDSU 4.05 +1 D. Bryant Colo St 450 -4

Y. Guezzale SDSU 3.00 E G. Green New Mexico 4.05 +1 C. Griggs Denver 450 -4

C. Gambini NM State 3.00 E L. Garza Arkansas 4.05 +1 T. Reeder Arkansas 450 -4

T. Campbell NM State 3.00 E M. McGilton =~ NM State 4.05 +1 G. Higgo UNLV 450 -4

J. Guthmiller Nebraska 3.00 E M. MacGrath New Mexico 4.05 +1 K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 450 -4

B. Getman UTEP 3.00 E D. O'Loughlin  Colorado 4.05 +1 J. Moore SDSU 450 -4

H. Hall UNLV 3.00 E K. Hirsch BYU 4.05 +1 A. Leveque Colorado 450 -4

C. Feagler Pepperdine 3.00 E E. Missura Denver 4.05 +1 S. Choi New Mexico 4.50 -4

S. Dickey New Mexico 3.13 +1 T. Reeder Arkansas 4.05 +1 J. Anderson New Mexico 4.50 -4

Eagles Birdies Pars

R. Macdonald Colorado 1 |P. Kuest BYU 14 |M. Overstreet Arkansas 27
R. Sinclair New Mexico 1 |G. Higgo UNLV 11 |T. Olkowski Colorado 27
J. Kim UNLV 1 |H. Hall UNLV 11 |O. Ambrosius UTEP 27
D. Pearson Nebraska 1 |L. Garza Arkansas 11 |C. Meeks LMU-CA 26
G. Green New Mexico 1 |A. Leveque Colorado 11 |Z. Jin SDSU 26
A. Hole' New Mexico 1 |J. Won Denver 10 |M. McGilton NM State 26
T. Olkowski Colorado 1 |J. Highsmith Pepperdine 10 |L. Ruiz Coast Car 25
T. Reeder Arkansas 1 |C. Feagler Pepperdine 10 |J. McCarthy Pepperdine 25
J. Dales Wyoming 1 |D. O'Loughlin Colorado 10 |W. Buhl Arkansas 25
K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 1 |J. Trent UNLV 10 |S. Carlon New Mexico 25
D. Bryant Colo St 1 |P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 10 |N. Udomrat UTEP 25
C. Griggs Denver 1 |R. Rasmussen BYU 9 |D. Bryant Colo St 25
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 1 |K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 8 |E. Missura Denver 25
C. Lundell BYU 1 |T. Owen Nebraska 8 |I. Arcaya New Mexico 25
S. Dickey New Mexico 8 |K. Max Colorado 25
Y. Guezzale SDSU 8 |R. Choi New Mexico 24
C. Gambini NM State 8 |S. Choi New Mexico 24
C. Griggs Denver 8 |K. Cox UTA 24
S. Choi New Mexico 8 |A. Oftt Colo St 24
C. Lundell BYU 7 |J. Staiano Colo St 24
J. Paterson Colorado 7 |R. Sinclair New Mexico 23
T. Reeder Arkansas 7 |R.Elmes LMU-CA 23
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William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2018 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 28 - Sep 29

Average score per round

1 2018 William H. Tucker 74.56 100

2 I2018Wi|liamH.Tucker| 74.11 | 99

Total Average Scores

2018 William H. Tucker 74.34 199

UNM Championship Course: 2018 William H. Tucker

double double average
i e . " - yards relative to par

8| 3| 267 +0.53
11 5 544 1 42 47 5 4
11| 3] 220 +0.43
21/ 4 454 14 58 25 2
13| 4| 508 +0.40
3| 3| 163 14 || 61 24
7] 4| 520 +0.37
4| 4| 376 18 | 62 17 1 1 s 21 792 7029
5 4 492 1 8| 58 27 3 2 10] 4] 517 +0.27
6| 4| 428 21 || 57 20 1 17| 4] 377 +0.24
7| 4| 520 5| 55 37 1 1 21 4] 454 +0.15
8 [ 3 267 4 [ a7 40 8 3] 3[ 163 +0.10
16| 3] 198 +0.08
9| 5| 606 23 | 57 14 4 1
12| 4] 402 +0.08
1 4 17 10 2 4 1
0 ° %9 ° 4] 4| 376 +0.04
11| 3| 220 6| 50 37 6 5T 51 508 1002
12 4 402 16 | 62 19 1 1 61 4| 428 +0.01
13| 4| 508 4| 58 30 7 15| 4] 360 -0.07
14| 5| 579 28 | 62 7 2 14 5] 579 -0.17
15 [ 4 [ 360 27 [ 56 12 4 1] 5] 54 -0.31
1 44 -0.
16| 3| 198 10 | 72 16 1 81 %] ° 0-36
17| 4 || 377 9| 61 25 4
18| 5| 544 3 41 | a7 5 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16352&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2018 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 28 - Sep 29

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar A reI:t\i/veerigepar
13| 4| 508 +0.45 8| 3| 267 +0.53
71 4| 520 +0.43 1] 3] 220 +0.43
8| 3| 267 +0.41 13| 4| 508 +0.40
10| 4| 517 +0.41 71 4| 520 +0.37
16| 3| 198 +0.30 51 4| 492 +0.29
51 4| 492 +0.28 10| 4| 517 +0.27
111 3] 220 +0.26 17| 4| 377 +0.24
2| 4| 454 +0.21 2| 4| 454 +0.15
171 4| 377 +0.21 31 3| 163 +0.10
6| 4| 428 +0.13 16| 3| 198 +0.08
4| 4] 376 +0.12 12| 4] 402 +0.08
151 4] 360 +0.11 41 4] 376 +0.04
12| 4| 402 +0.10 9| 5| 606 +0.02
9| 5| 606 +0.04 6| 4| 428 +0.01
3] 3| 163 -0.10 15| 4] 360 -0.07
14| 5] 579 -0.13 14| 5] 579 -0.17
18| 5| 544 -0.32 1 5| 544 -0.31
1 5| 544 -0.35 18| 5| 544 -0.36
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William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2018 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 28 - Sep 29

1 5 544 8 77 | 94 14 5 1
2 4 | 454 25 118 52 3 1
3 3 163 38 || 124 36 1
4 4 376 32 |123 41 2 1
5 4 | 492 1 13 | 122 56 5 2
6 4 | 428 32 | 124 40 3
7 4 520 10 || 105 79 4 1
8 3 267 9/ 98 82 10
9 5 606 41 (122 27 7 2
10 4 517 20 | 110 54 12 3
11 3 220 17 1105 68 9
12 4 | 402 29 1128 38 3 1
13 4 508 11 1108 66 13 1
14 5 579 1 57 | 115 23 3
15 4 360 43 (117 32 6 1
16 3 198 16 | 134 45 3 1
17 4 377 18 | 131 40 8 2
18 5 544 4 82 | 96 13 3 1
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